73 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 790 $975 $1.23

74 2 Bdr 1 Bath 790 $975 $1.23

75 2 Bdr 1 Bath 790 $975 $1.23

76 2 Bdr 1 Bath 790 $925 $1.17

77 2 Bdr 1 Bath 790 $975 $1.23

78 2 Bdr 1 Bath 790 $925 $1.17

79 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 790 $950 $1.20

80 3 Bdr 2 Bath 1,080 $1,275 $1.18

81 3 Bdr 2 Bath 1,080 $1,300 $1.20

82 3 Bdr 2 Bath 1,080 $1,295 $1.20

83 3 Bdr 2 Bath 1,080 $1,225 $1.13

84 3 Bdr 2 Bath 1,080 $1,275 $1.18

85 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 790 $975 $1.23

TOTAL VACANT $0

85 TOTAL OCCUPIED 67,400 $86,575

85 TOTAL 67,400 $86,575

20

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Village at Parkview Apartments
ANTIOCH, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2014 Marcus & Millichap.
All rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $1,038,900 $12,222 $1,352,220 $15,908

Other Income

Laundry Income $20,400 $240 $20,400 $240

Security Deposit Income $12,665 $149 $12,665 $149

Fees/Credit Checks $5,038 $59 $5,038 $59

Total Other Income $38,103 $448 $38,103 $448

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $1,077,003 $12,671 $1,390,323 $16,357

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 4.0% / $41,556 $489 4.0% / $54,089 $636

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $1,035,447 $12,182 $1,336,234 $15,720

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.1146%) $144,166 $1,696 $144,166 $1,696

Special Assessments $27,641 $325 $27,641 $325

Insurance $14,702 $173 $14,702 $173

General & Administrative $15,619 $184 $15,619 $184

Repairs & Maintenance $46,750 $550 $46,750 $550

Marketing & Promotion $645 $8 $645 $8

On-Site Manager $12,000 $141 $12,000 $141

Management Fee 3.5% / $36,241 $426 3.5% / $46,768 $550

Gas & Electric $11,219 $132 $11,219 $132

Water & Sewer $31,649 $372 $31,649 $372

Garbage $37,919 $446 $37,919 $446

Medical/Workers Comp Insurance $520 $6 $520 $6

TOTAL EXPENSES $379,071 $4,460 $389,598 $4,584

Expenses per SF $5.62 $5.78

% of EGI 36.6% 29.2%

NET OPERATING INCOME $656,376 $7,722 $946,636 $11,137

Total Number of Units: 85

Total Rentable Area: 67,400 SF

21

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Village at Parkview Apartments
ANTIOCH, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any